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1. Click on “Students” Button  
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3. Open your email and click on the verification link received from “Ouriginal-Urkund” to activate your account. 
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5. Fill the Ouriginal-Urkund Analysis Address of the Faculty (note from below table) to whom you want to submit your 

assignment (SIP or other document file/s); 
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Name of Professor Urkund Analysis Address Name of Professor Urkund Analysis Address 

Prof. Aditya Banerjee aditya.banerjee.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Payal S. Kapoor payal.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Ajay Kumar Pandey ajay.pandey.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Prachi Bhatt prachi.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Amarnath Mitra amarnath.mitra.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Pratibha Wasan pratibha.wasan.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Anil Kumar Singh anil.singh.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Promod Chandra pramod.chandra.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Anita Tripathy Lal anita.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Rajneesh  Chauhan rajneesh.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Ansh Gupta ansh.gupta.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Rakhi Tripathi rakhi.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Aanchal Sharma aanchal.sharma.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Reeta Raina rraina.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Arbuda Sharma arbuda.sharma.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Roopesh Kaushik roopesh.kaushik.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Arghya Ray arghya.ray.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Sanghamitra  
Buddhapriya 

sanghamitra.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Alok Kumar alok.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Samta Jain samta.jain.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Ambrish Gupta ambrish.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Sourabh  Kulkarni sourabh.kulkarni.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Aarti Singh aarti.singh.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Shilpi Jain shilpijain.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Ashok Kumar Harnal ashok.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Sumeet Kaur skaur.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Asif Zameer asif.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Somayya Madakam somayya.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Ashutosh Pandey ashutosh.pandey.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Sriparna Basu sriparna.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Ayushi Sharma ayushi.sharma.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Shallini  Taneja staneja.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Basant Kumar 
Potnuru 

basant.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Shirsendu Nandi shirsendu.nandi.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Chandra Sekhar chandra.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Shubhangini Rajput shubhangini.rajput.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Chiradip 
Bandyopadhyay 

chiradip.bandyopadhyay.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Shubhi Gupta shubhi.gupta.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Chetna Chauhan chetna.chauhan.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Subir Verma subir.verma.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Chitra Khari chitra.khari.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Sudeep S sudeep.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Faisal Ahmed faisal.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Surendra Singh surendar.singh.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Gaurav Gupta gaurav.gupta.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Sushil Punia sushil.punia.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Himanshu Joshi himanshu.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Tarun K Soni tarun.soni.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Hitesh Arora hitesh.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Vandana Bhama vandana.bhama.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Dr. Jitendra K. Das 
(Director) 

j.das.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Vandana Gupta vandana.gupta.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Mohita Gangwar  
Sharma 

mohita.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Vikas Pandey vikas.pandey.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Mukul Joshi mukul.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Vinay Kumar  Dutta vinay.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Nanda Choudhury nanda.choudhury.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof.Vinaytosh  Mishra vinaytosh.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Neeraj Kumar neeraj.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Varsha Khattri varsha.khattri.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Nirmalya 
Bandyopadhyay 

nirmalya.fsom@analysis.urkund.com Prof. Vinod Thakur vinod.thakur.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 

Prof. Pankaj Vishwakarma  Prof. Qazi Asif Zameer asif.zameer.fsom@analysis.urkund.com 
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